WHIRLPOOLS, SOAKING TUBS
& SHOWER BASES
PROFLO bathing products offer your customers
stylish bathing at an outstanding value. Affordable,
fashionable, quality-engineered and trouble-free, they
have quickly become the bathing products of choice.
All PROFLO tubs units are quality checked and water
tested prior to delivery.

PFS6030RSKWH
• 59-3/4” length
• 30-1/4” width
• 15-1/2” height
SKIRTED TUBS
• Available as whirlpool or soaking tub
• Available in white or biscuit
• Textured, slip-resistant bottom
• Integral tile flange
• Safety suction and silent air induction
• Adjustable, color matched jets, including two lumbar jets
• Removable access panel on whirlpools
14 | PROFLO® PRODUCTS |  PROFLO.COM
PFSB SERIES
SHOWER BASES
PFSB3232WH  32X32 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB3434WH  34X34 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB3636NEOWH  36X36 NEO Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB3636WH  36X36 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB4234WH  42X34 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB4242WH  42X42 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB4832WH  48X32 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB4834WH  48X34 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB5434WH  54X34 Shower Base with Strainer
PFSB6034WH  60X34 Shower Base with Strainer
Optional Part # Description
PFSBSTR Strainer F/PFSB Series White
PFSBGSKT Gasket F/PFSB Series
• One-piece unit molded of durable composite